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Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

721 2147 2149 Thu 06-Mar-14 Thu 13-Mar-14 Tue 18-Mar-14 Fri 28-Mar-14 08:07
722 2150 2153 Thu 13-Mar-14 Thu 20-Mar-14 Tue 25-Mar-14 Fri 04-Apr-14 02:57
723 2154 2156 Thu 20-Mar-14 Thu 27-Mar-14 Tue 01-Apr-14 Sun 13-Apr-14 04:05
724 2157 2159 Thu 27-Mar-14 Thu 03-Apr-14 Tue 08-Apr-14 Sat 19-Apr-14 22:54
725 2160 2162 Thu 03-Apr-14 Thu 10-Apr-14 Tue 15-Apr-14 Sat 26-Apr-14 17:45
726 2163 2165 Tue 08-Apr-14 Tue 15-Apr-14 Thu 17-Apr-14 Sat 03-May-14 12:32
727 2166 2168 Thu 17-Apr-14 Thu 24-Apr-14 Tue 29-Apr-14 Sat 10-May-14 07:22
728 2169 2171 Wed 23-Apr-14 Wed 30-Apr-14 Fri 02-May-14 Sat 17-May-14 02:11
729 2172 2174 Wed 30-Apr-14 Fri 09-May-14 Tue 13-May-14 Fri 23-May-14 21:00
730 2175 2177 Thu 08-May-14 Thu 15-May-14 Tue 20-May-14 Fri 30-May-14 15:47
731 2178 2180 Wed 14-May-14 Wed 21-May-14 Fri 23-May-14 Fri 06-Jun-14 10:36
732 2181 2183 Thu 22-May-14 Fri 30-May-14 Tue 03-Jun-14 Fri 13-Jun-14 05:24
733 2184 2187 Thu 29-May-14 Thu 05-Jun-14 Tue 10-Jun-14 Fri 20-Jun-14 00:14
734 2188 2190 Thu 05-Jun-14 Thu 12-Jun-14 Tue 17-Jun-14 Sun 29-Jun-14 01:16
735 2191 2193 Thu 12-Jun-14 Thu 19-Jun-14 Tue 24-Jun-14 Sat 05-Jul-14 20:07
736 2194 2196 Thu 19-Jun-14 Thu 26-Jun-14 Tue 01-Jul-14 Sat 12-Jul-14 14:55
737 2197 2199 Thu 26-Jun-14 Thu 03-Jul-14 Tue 08-Jul-14 Sat 19-Jul-14 09:47
738 2200 2202 Thu 03-Jul-14 Thu 10-Jul-14 Tue 15-Jul-14 Sat 26-Jul-14 04:35
739 2203 2205 Thu 10-Jul-14 Thu 17-Jul-14 Tue 22-Jul-14 Fri 01-Aug-14 23:27
740 2206 2210 Thu 17-Jul-14 Thu 24-Jul-14 Tue 29-Jul-14 Fri 08-Aug-14 18:16
741 2211 2215 Thu 31-Jul-14 Thu 07-Aug-14 Tue 12-Aug-14 Wed 20-Aug-14 01:41
742 2216 2218 Thu 07-Aug-14 Thu 14-Aug-14 Tue 19-Aug-14 Sun 31-Aug-14 09:09
743 2219 2221 Wed 13-Aug-14 Wed 20-Aug-14 Fri 22-Aug-14 Sun 07-Sep-14 03:59
744 2222 2224 Thu 21-Aug-14 Fri 29-Aug-14 Tue 02-Sep-14 Sat 13-Sep-14 22:52
745 2225 2227 Wed 27-Aug-14 Thu 04-Sep-14 Tue 09-Sep-14 Sat 20-Sep-14 17:42
746 2228 2230 Thu 04-Sep-14 Thu 11-Sep-14 Tue 16-Sep-14 Sat 27-Sep-14 12:35
747 2231 2233 Thu 11-Sep-14 Thu 18-Sep-14 Tue 23-Sep-14 Sat 04-Oct-14 07:25
748 2234 2236 Thu 18-Sep-14 Thu 25-Sep-14 Tue 30-Sep-14 Sat 11-Oct-14 02:17
749 2237 2239 Thu 25-Sep-14 Thu 02-Oct-14 Tue 07-Oct-14 Fri 17-Oct-14 21:06
750 2240 2242 Thu 02-Oct-14 Thu 09-Oct-14 Tue 14-Oct-14 Fri 24-Oct-14 15:58
751 2243 2245 Thu 09-Oct-14 Thu 16-Oct-14 Tue 21-Oct-14 Fri 31-Oct-14 10:46
752 2246 2248 Thu 16-Oct-14 Thu 23-Oct-14 Tue 28-Oct-14 Fri 07-Nov-14 05:37
753 2249 2252 Thu 23-Oct-14 Thu 30-Oct-14 Tue 04-Nov-14 Fri 14-Nov-14 00:24
754 2253 2255 Thu 30-Oct-14 Thu 06-Nov-14 Tue 11-Nov-14 Sun 23-Nov-14 01:30

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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